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APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
August-13-12 

APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

Anne-Marie Reilly Hydro One Networks Inc. 

Senior Regulatory Coordinator 
Hydro One Networks Inc. 
483 Bay Street 
8th Floor - South Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5G 2P5 

Tel: 416-345-6482 
Fax: 416-345-5866 
regulatory@hydroone.com 

 Donald Rogers Rogers Partners LLP 
Rogers Partners LLP 

181 University Ave  Suite 1900 
P.O. Box 97 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3M7 

Tel: 416-594-4500 
Fax: 416-594-9100 
don.rogers@rogerspartners.com 

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
Wayne Clark Association of Major Power 

Consumers in Ontario 
(AMPCO) 

Consultant 
SanZoe Consulting Inc. 
25 Priest Avenue 
Minesing  ON  LOL 1Y3 
Tel: 705-728-3284 
Fax: 705-721-0974 
c.w.clark@sympatico.ca 

mailto:regulatory@hydroone.com
mailto:regulatory@hydroone.com
mailto:don.rogers@rogerspartners.com
mailto:don.rogers@rogerspartners.com
mailto:c.w.clark@sympatico.ca
mailto:c.w.clark@sympatico.ca


 

Hydro One Networks Inc. 
EB-2012-0136 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
August-13-12 2 - - 

Shelley Grice Association of Major Power 
Consumers in Ontario 
(AMPCO) 

Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East Suite 1102 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348-0193 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
shelley.grice@rogers.com 

David Crocker 
Davis LLP 
1 First Canadian Place, Suite 6000 
PO Box 367 
100 King St. W. 
Toronto  ON  M5X 1E2 
Tel: 416-941-5415 
Fax: 416-777-7431 
dcrocker@davis.ca 

Adam White 
President 
Association of Major Power Consumers in Ontario 
(AMPCO) 
372 Bay Street 
Suite 1702 
Toronto  ON  M5H 2W9 
Tel: 416-260-0225 
Fax: 416-260-0442 
awhite@ampco.org 

Robert Nixon Balsam Lake Coalition 
Balsam Lake Coalition 
14 Baymark Road 
Thornhill  ON  L3T3X9 
Tel: 905-881 2443 
Fax: Not Provided 
robert.nixon@investorsgroup.com 
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Nicholas Copes Balsam Lake Coalition 
Balsam Lake Coalition 
14 Baymark Road 
Thornhill  ON  L3T3X9 
Tel: 905-881 2443 
Fax: Not Provided 
ncopes@sympatico.ca 

Thomas Brett Building Owners and 
Managers Association 
Toronto 

Partner 
Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
95 Wellington St. W. 
Suite 1200 
Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z9 
Tel: 416-941-8861 
Fax: 416-941-8852 
tbrett@foglers.com 

Marion Fraser 
President 
Fraser & Company 
33 Harbour Square 
Suite 502 
Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2 
Tel: 416-941-9729 
Fax: 416-941-8852 
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 
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Paul Clipsham Canadian Manufacturers & 
Exporters 

Director of Policy, Ontario Division 
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
6725 Airport Rd. 
Suite 200 
Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2 
Tel: 289-566-9538 
Fax: 905-672-1764 
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca 

Peter Thompson, Q.C. 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
100 Queen St. 
 Suite 1100 
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
Tel: 613-787-3528 
Fax: 613-230-8842 
pthompson@blg.com 

Vincent DeRose 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
100 Queen St. 
Suite 1100 
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
Tel: 613-787-3589 
Fax: 613-230-8842 
vderose@blg.com 

Kim Dullet 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
100 Queen Street 
Suite 1100 
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
Tel: 613-237-5160 
Fax: 613-230-8842 
kdullet@blg.com 
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Robert Warren Consumers Council of Canada 

Counsel 
WeirFoulds LLP 
The Exchange Tower 
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480 
130 King Street West 
Toronto  ON  M5X 1J5 
Tel: 416-947-5075 
Fax: 416-365-1876 
rwarren@weirfoulds.com 

Julie Girvan 
Consultant 
Consumers Council of Canada 
62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
Tel: 416-322-7936 
Fax: 416-322-9703 
jgirvan@ca.inter.net 

George Vegh Distribution Regulation 
Review Task-Force 

McCarthy  Tetrault LLP 
Toronto Dominion Bank Tower 
Box 48, Suite 4700 
Toronto  ON  M5K 1E6 
Tel: 416-601-7709 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
gvegh@mccarthy.ca 

mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
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Norm Ryckman Distribution Regulation 
Review Task-Force 

Director, Regulatory Affairs 
Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
500 Consumers Road 
Toronto  ON  M2J 1P8 
Tel: 416-495-5499 
Fax: 416-495-6072 
EGDRegulatoryProceedings@enbridge.com 

Gia DeJulio 
Director, Regulatory Affairs 
Enersource Hydro Mississauga Inc. 
3240 Mavis Road 
Mississauga  ON  L5C 3K1 
Tel: 905-283-4098 
Fax: 905-566-2737 
regulatoryaffairs@enersource.com 

John Basilio 
Interim President 
Hamilton Hydro Services Inc. 
55 John Street North 
Hamilton  ON  L8N 3E4 
Tel: 905-317-4783 
Fax: 905-522-0119 
jgbasilio@horizonutilities.com 

Indy Butany-DeSouza 
Vice President 
Horizon Utilities Corporation 
55 John Street North 
PO Box 2249 STN LCD 1 
Hamilton  ON  L8N 3E4 
Tel: 905-317-4765 
Fax: Not Provided 
indy.butany@horizonutilities.com 
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Christine Dade Distribution Regulation 
Review Task-Force 

Manager 
Horizon Utilities Corporation 
55 John Street N. 
Hamilton  ON  L8R 3M8 
Tel: 905-317-4728 
Fax: 905-317-4745 
Christine.dade@horizonutilities.com 

Jane Scott 
Manager 
Hydro Ottawa Limited 
3025 Albion Road N. 
P.O. Box 8700 
Ottawa  ON  K1G 3S4 
Tel: 613-738-5499  Ext: 7499 
Fax: Not Provided 
JaneScott@hydroottawa.com 

Neil Freeman 
Horizon Utilities Corporation 
55 John Street N. 
Hamilton  Ontario  L8R3M8 
Tel: 05)3174780 
Fax: Not Provided 
neil.freeman@horizonutilities.com 

Patrick Hoey 
Director 
Hydro Ottawa Limited 
3025 Albion Road North 
P.O.Box 8700 
Ottawa  ON  K1G 3S4 
Tel: 613-738-5499  Ext: 7472 
Fax: 613-738-5485 
patrickhoey@hydroottawa.com 
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Sarah Griffiths Distribution Regulation 
Review Task-Force 

Manager 
PowerStream Inc. 
161 Cityview Boulevard 
Vaughan  ON  L4H 0A9 
Tel: 905-532-4527 
Fax: 905-532-4616 
PowerStreamregulatory@powerstream.ca 

Colin Macdonald 
Vice President 
PowerStream Inc. 
161 Cityview Boulevard 
Vaughan  ON  L4H 0A9 
Tel: 905-532-4649 
Fax: 905-532-4557 
colin.macdonald@powerstream.ca 

Mark Kitchen 
Director, Regulatory Affairs 
Union Gas Limited 
50 Keil Drive North 
P.O. Box 2001 
Chatham  ON  N7M 5M1 
Tel: 519-436-5275 
Fax: 519-436-4641 
mkitchen@uniongas.com 

Patrick McMahon 
Manager, Regulatory Research and Records 
Union Gas Limited 
50 Keil Drive North 
P.O. Box 2001 
Chatham  ON  N7M 5M1 
Tel: 519-436-5325 
Fax: 519-436-4641 
pmcmahon@uniongas.com 
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George Armstrong Distribution Regulation 
Review Task-Force 

Vice President, Corporate Services 
Veridian Connections Inc. 
55 Taunton Road East 
Ajax  ON  L1T 3V3 
Tel: 905-427-9870  Ext: 2202 
Fax: 905-619-0210 
garmstrong@veridian.on.ca 

Steve Zebrowski 
Regulatory & Key Projects Analyst 
Veridian Connections Inc. 
55 Taunton Road East 
Ajax  ON  L1T 3V3 
Tel:  (427-9870  Ext: 3274 
Fax: Not Provided 
szebrowski@veridian.on.ca 

Michael Lister 
Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
500 Consumers Road 
PO Box 650 
Toronto  Ontario  M1K5E3 
Tel: 16)495-5043 
Fax: Not Provided 
michael.lister@enbridge.com 

Graham Saul Ecology Ottawa 
Ecology Ottawa 
390 Rideau Street East 
P.O. Box 52002 
Ottawa  ON  K1N 5W0 
Tel: 613-860-5353 
Fax: Not Provided 
Graham.saul@ecologyottawa.ca 
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Norm Ryckman Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 

Director, Regulatory Affairs 
Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
500 Consumers Road 
Toronto  ON  M2J 1P8 
Tel: 416-495-5499 
Fax: 416-495-6072 
EGDRegulatoryProceedings@enbridge.com 

Dennis O'Leary 
Aird & Berlis LLP 
181 Bay Street 
Suite 1800 
Box 754 
Toronto  ON  M4J 2T9 
Tel: 416-865-4711 
Fax: 416-863-1515 
doleary@airdberlis.com 

Peter Faye Energy Probe Research 
Foundation 

Counsel 
Consultant 
42 Eastwood Crescent 
Markham  ON  L3P 5Z7 
Tel: 905-294-2013 
Fax: Not Provided 
pfaye@rogers.com 

Roger Higgin 
Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East Suite 1102 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348-9391 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
rhiggin@econalysis.ca 
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David MacIntosh Energy Probe Research 
Foundation 

Case Manager 
Energy Probe Research Foundation 
225 Brunswick Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
Fax: 416-964-8239 
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

Ted Cowan Ontario Federation of 
Agriculture 

Researcher 
Ontario Federation of Agriculture 
Ste.500 44 Sheppard Ave E. 
Toronto  ON  M2N 5W9 
Tel: 416-221-8523 
Fax: 416-221-6097 
ted.cowan@ofa.on.ca 

Neil Currie 
General  Manager 
Ontario Federation of Agriculture 
40 Eglinton Avenue East, 5th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M4P 3A2 
Tel: 416-485-3333 
Fax: 416-485-9027 
neil.currie@ofa.on.ca 

Tom Ladanyi Ontario Power Generation Inc. 

Senior Advisor, Regulatory Affairs 
Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
700 University Avenue, H18-C1 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
Tel: 416-592-3651 
Fax: 416-592-8519 
tom.ladanyi@opg.com 

mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
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Carlton Mathias Ontario Power Generation Inc. 

Senior Counsel 
Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
700 University Avenue 
H18-G25 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
Tel: 416-592-4964 
Fax: 416-592-1466 
carlton.mathias@opg.com 

Colin Anderson 
Director Ontario Regulatory Affairs 
UMH Energy Partnership 
700 University Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X9 
Tel: 416-592-3326 
Fax: 416-592-8519 
opgregaffairs@OPG.com 

John Sprackett Power Workers' Union 
Staff Officer, President's Office 
Power Workers' Union 
244 Eglinton Avenue E. 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1K4 
Tel: 416-322-4787 
Fax: 416-481-7914 
sprackettj@pwu.ca 

Judy Kwik 
Senior Consultant 
Elenchus Research Associates Inc. (ERA) 
34 King Street E. Suite 610 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348-8777 
Fax: 416-348-9930 
jkwik@elenchus.ca 
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mailto:opgregaffairs@OPG.com
mailto:opgregaffairs@OPG.com
mailto:sprackettj@pwu.ca
mailto:sprackettj@pwu.ca
mailto:jkwik@elenchus.ca
mailto:jkwik@elenchus.ca


 

Hydro One Networks Inc. 
EB-2012-0136 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
August-13-12 13 - - 

Bayu Kidane Power Workers' Union 
Elenchus Research Associates Inc. (ERA) 
34 King Street East 
Suite 610 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348-0666 
Fax: 416-348-9930 
bkidane@elenchus.ca 

Richard Stephenson 
Counsel 
Paliare Roland Rosenburg Rothstein LLP 
250 University Av. Suite 510 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5 
Tel: 416-646-4325 
Fax: 416-646-4335 
richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com 

Jay Shepherd School Energy Coalition 
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
2300 Yonge St. 
Suite 806 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-483-3300 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

Wayne McNally 
SEC Coordinator 
Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
439 University Avenue 
18th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
Tel: 416-340-2540 
Fax: 416-340-7571 
wmcnally@opsba.org 

mailto:bkidane@elenchus.ca
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Mark Rubenstein School Energy Coalition 
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
2300 Yonge Street 
Suite 806 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-483-3300 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com 

Amanda Klein Toronto Hydro-Electric 
System Limited 

Senior Regulatory Counsel 
Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited 
14 Carlton Street 
Toronto  ON  M5B 1K5 
Tel: 416-542-2729 
Fax: 416-542-2683 
regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com 

Patrick McMahon Union Gas Limited 
Manager, Regulatory Research and Records 
Union Gas Limited 
50 Keil Drive North 
P.O. Box 2001 
Chatham  ON  N7M 5M1 
Tel: 519-436-5325 
Fax: 519-436-4641 
pmcmahon@uniongas.com 

Bill Harper Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East 
Suite 1102 
Toronto  On  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348 0193 
Fax: Not Provided 
bharper@econalysis.ca 

mailto:mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com
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Michael Janigan Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Counsel 
Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
One Nicholas Street 
Suite 1204 
Ottawa  ON  K1N 7B7 
Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 26 
Fax: 613-562-0007 
mjanigan@piac.ca 

mailto:mjanigan@piac.ca
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